.No. Date Days Time Course Code Google Link
1 |Monday, March 2, 2026 Moday 3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 121
2 |Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Tuesday 3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 121
3 |Thursday, March 5, 2026 Thursday |3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 121
4 |Friday, March 6, 2026 Friday 3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 121
5 |Monday, March 9, 2026 Monday 3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 121
6 |Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Tuesday 3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 121
7 |Wednesday, March 11, 2026 |Wednesday |3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 122
8 |Thursday, March 12, 2026 Thursday |3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 122
9 [Friday, March 13, 2026 Friday 3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 122 https://meet.google.com/dwn-dhbw-fau
10 [(Monday, March 16, 2026 Monday 3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 122
11 (Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Tuesday 3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 122
12 (Wednesday, March 18, 2026 |Wednesday |3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 122
13 [Thursday, March 19, 2026 Thursday |3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 123
14 |Friday, March 20, 2026 Friday 3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 123
15 [(Monday, March 23, 2026 Monday 3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 123
16 |[Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Tuesday 3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 123
17 [(Wednesday, March 25, 2026 |Wednesday |3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 123
18 |[Thursday, March 26, 2026 Thursday |3:30-5:00 PM |BSW 123




